g E = ,-Efl

racing-cars.com

Schumacher Mi6 EVO - Pro C/F 1/10 4WD Touring PARTS LIST

B N—Y%& R fifli (BB ) N—=3—FK

K175 [Mi6 EVO 1/10 4WD E&EYV—-)IHh—*FVb ¥68,000] 5051294081355
U1439 [F=IAF)J 5X9X3(2) ¥700] 5051294011857
U1529 (752 IF—WAR7)74x8x3 (2) ¥750] 5051294012205
U1544 |*¥+v7EZX M3 (8) ¥380] 5051294012304
U1551 [E2YUv7 2X8(16) ¥380] 5051294012373
U1552 |R¥YJv7 (10) ¥380] 5051294012380
U1633 [RE-IEY ¥380] 5051294012571
U1960 [OV>o ¥380] 5051294013233
U2128 [AExY M3 M4(15) ¥380] 5051294013608
U2148 [F=IANFV/J 10X5X4(2) ¥750] 5051294013653
U2760 |FKZ2ER M3X4-20 ¥380] 5051294018146
U2761 |F7>4 10X12(8) ¥580] 5051294018153
U3016 [R=IAF)J 10X15X4(2) ¥750] 5051294020101
U3021 [95EX M3X6(10) ¥380] 5051294020149
U3022 [4S5EX M3X8(10) ¥380] 5051294020156
U3023 [95EX M3X10(10) ¥380] 5051294020163
U3075 |F—=I~71)2Y 4x8x3mm (2) ¥750] 5051294020668
U3136 [F—=IAF)J 5X8X2.5(2) ¥750] 5051294021269
U3160 (85T R/\—F+ (48EYF) ¥1,250] 5051294021498
U3168 |ERX M2.5-M2.6 (8) ¥380] 5051294021573
U3170 [72RN 4 (4) ¥750] 5051294021597
U3754 [95EX M2.5x10(8) ¥380] 5051294042561
U3834 |KS17+7hEY-A9Va—tvb ¥1,000] 5051294043360
U3836 |KS17+Zb7IARN ¥1,000] 5051294043384
U3837 |KSA47+7bhF—(7820) ¥1,250] 5051294043391
U3838 |KSA4 7+ 7hF—()F) ¥1,250] 5051294043407
U4137 [H—FK=oh(2) ¥950] 5051294073831
U4155 |[ZIS7v+— M3 (10) ¥380] 5051294074012
U4207 [NIVRAN—Y— ¥380] 5051294074531
U4210 [/ERIM3x3mm (10) ¥380] 5051294074562
U4221 |2—218y20BYE 24mm (2) ¥600] 5051294074678
U4223 [&2—2/vy2)hOVK 45mm ¥930] 5051294074692
U4241 |71k M3 (10) ¥750] 5051294074876
U4242 [O0—n/x—)5vk (4) ¥580] 5051294074883
U4252 [VERbyTZoob ¥1,150] 5051294078218
U4256 |782MV7 (2) ¥1,150] 5051294078256
U4261 |FYTINNIFY ¥1,300] 5051294078300
U4270 |FIEVAN—H—(2) ¥950] 5051294078393
U4276 |A—=bis=1 =2 (2) ¥580] 5051294078454
U4279 |F7AR2)a—tvb ¥1,300] 5051294078485
U4280 |F—I~7)J 4x9x4 (2) ¥750] 5051294078492
U4284 [#N\—EARb3F—)V (2) ¥750] 5051294078539
U4285 [2av7—Jv(8) ¥1,150[ 5051294078546




fm_ B N—Y%& e fifi (FE5Hl ) N—a—FK

U4298 |2—2/8v20BYE 35mm (2) ¥950| 5051294078676
U4300 [>avoo—lv¥+vv7 ¥750] 5051294078690
U4306 [ZIN=RTV)J )= ¥950] 5051294078751
U4314 |ZIS7v+—(16) ¥850] 5051294078836
U4351 |//43.2x6x0.1mm (8) ¥380] 5051294079208
U4362 [#14v75L (4) ¥380] 5051294079314
U4532 |ZINIbYTTYFAN—H— ¥580] 5051294086657
U4541 [70E>2.5mmx27.50mm ¥ ¥580] 5051294086749
U4542 [7AE>2.5mmx21.25mm ZA b ¥580] 5051294086756
U4547 |70FK—-NI/F 0% (8) ¥1,150] 5051294086800
U4548 [+ /\7 (2) ¥1,150] 5051294086817
U4549 |[=1o0F%+AR2—70v94° ¥750] 5051294086824
U4555 [82NN=+70hF5220—0(2) ¥950] 5051294086886
U4558 [Z7I+AT19F Vb (2) ¥750] 5051294086916
U4560 [avobvy7)9(2) ¥580] 5051294086930
U4567 |T*tM)vo (4) ¥950] 5051294087005
U4577 [ZIISHAL—VIVT (2) ¥1,450] 5051294087104
U4595 [avoby7=osbk(2) ¥760] 5051294087289
U4596 |[HANL a2 L0.1mm (8) ¥700] 5051294087296
U4605 |bY7FvFRT7F— ¥650] 5051294091149
U4612 [TtV I2L37EY ¥380] 5051294091217
U4652 |AERIM3x2.5mm (10) ¥380] 5051294093358
U4689 |AF7) 71O vbra—b ¥400( 5051294093723 |
Uu4q712 [F7H0JV9 ¥450] 5051294093952
U4730 [RF=INT 2797V (2) ¥1,650] 5051294094133
U4741 [¥—=K+F—> ¥600] 5051294094249
U4773 |77+ — ¥600( 5051294094560 |
U4799 |AN—4—26 x 1.0mm (4) ¥380] 5051294094829
U4835 |FvhM3 (8) ¥450( 5051294097776 |
U4868 |FR—IAF7VJ 1/8x1/4(2) ¥700] 5051294098100
U4869 |A7—-N7—-1)—#1F ¥900] 5051294098117
U4870 [ZAY/MIN/IN— ¥1,350] 5051294098124
U4871 |H—FLRATFFVIT—L- DY NTT7—L ¥1,000] 5051294098131
U4872 [t 2—-b3vo0vRI L (4) ¥380] 5051294098148
U4873 [FT17A7—L(2) ¥1,650] 5051294098155
ud48r74 |t2—-b7v7aYEK ¥1,700] 5051294098162
U4875 [R7—-IEY (4) ¥400] 5051294098179
U4878 [F—NIURITvhk (4) ¥600] 5051294098209
U4879 |¥¥7727-— H/\—-H4MK ¥1,200] 5051294098216
U4880 |FIN—RTV 9 Hhv7 (2) ¥700] 5051294098223
U4881 [h3RAIYSal\yI /9 4RB ¥2,800] 5051294098230
U4882 [h7AIvSarNyI /8 4ARA ¥2,800] 5051294098247
U4885 [t AJLb /8 /R— 60T x 3mm ¥1,500] 5051294098278
U4886 [Z7O/bANIVb /N K= 171T x 3mm ¥1,500] 5051294098285
U4888 |[LA1+7bIRF+y 7 ¥900] 5051294098308
u4889 [REYYh7RYYLH ¥1,000] 5051294098315
Uu4891 [REYYFZ7RYZRH ¥1,000] 5051294098339
U4893 |[IH AN Yav AR5 746.10mm ¥2,000] 5051294098353
U4896 |1 F—k/rAavhEY (2) ¥700] 5051294098384
U4898 [1EXY (4) ¥380] 5051294098407
U4899 (V1 af—YRAFANIYS+— (4) ¥380] 5051294098414
U4900 |A—N/\—257 (2) ¥550] 5051294098421
U4902 [#o1N—=1)5—(2) ¥1,650] 5051294098445




B B N—Y%& TE i (FR) N—a—F |
04903 [FLoTavF—NTIF 205 oa—k (4) ¥1,000/ 5051294098452
U4904 [7Lo 23 F=NIF a—hk (@) ¥1,000/ 5051294098469
U4905 [7LoJavF—NIoK ar% (4) ¥1,000/ 5051294098476
U4906 [7O/NFARL a2V ARNSY744.20mm ¥2,400/ 5051294098483
U4909 |A—Forv— ¥9,500/ 5051294098513
U4911 |[A—=Fby75U%2.0mm (2) ¥2,600/ 5051294098537
U4915 |[A—Fr70 bavoeook ¥1,650/ 5051294098575
U4917 |[h—F V¥ Tavoeook ¥2,000/ 5051294098599
U4918 |[A—Fo T 7)5—F— ¥1,200/ 5051294098605
U4920 [7orkO=vis—te Uk (5) ¥1,650/ 5051294098629
U4921 [Jxo——Evk (5) ¥1,650/ 5051294098636
U4922 [av2VUENRFYE (4) ¥1,350/ 5051294098643
U4924 [FF122 ok (4) ¥1,350/ 5051294098667
U4925 [L1ov 7R L (3) ¥380/ 5051294098674
U4926 [/INvin—Jx—4 ¥1,000/ 5051294098681
U4942 [R7=W7IRTIR ¥1,350/ 5051294098841
U4945 [7RF—NWA~F7J7 (2)1/8X 1/4X 7/64 ¥1,450/ 5051294098872
U4988 [7O M 71aF— (2) IN—F ¥1,500/ 5051294099305
U4989 [Jx 1> aF—r (2) V=K ¥1,500/ 5051294054083
U7248 [E=%2—<7 Uk ¥2,900/ 5051294117948
U7250 [70RA7—= ¥2,380/ 5051294117962
U7251 |RF7UT290k ¥2,550/ 5051294122614
U7254 |A—FoY—Fe9or7L—F ¥1,200/ 5051294122645
U7255 [L12+787=1)=20T ¥1,300/ 5051294122652
U7256 [L1ov7k ¥960

U7274 |5A—=)v Mi6 EVO ¥450

U4943 [O=IWIN—~F7) T ¥700]/ 5051294098858
CR024 [MAFL—=NFVF (@) ¥470/ 5051294001575




OPTION PARTS LIST

B N—J%& E fifi (FE5Hl ) N—a—FK

U1905 |&—=2/vwoiOvkEF&2 35mm ¥1,250] 5051294013004
U2566 |&—2/vvoihOvkEF&2 45mm ¥1,250] 5051294016333
U2862 [£73IV7F—IWART7)J 5X10X4(2) ¥1,400] 5051294018849
U2863 [EFIVIFR—IATV I 4X8X3 ¥1,400] 5051294018856
U3017 [£SIVIF-—INTVJ 10X15X4(2) ¥1,600] 5051294020118
U3161 (87T R/\—F+ (48EYF) ¥1,250] 5051294021504
U3162 (89T R/\—F+ (48EYF) ¥1,250] 5051294021511
U3163 [114T A/\—F+ (64EVF) ¥1,250] 5051294021528
U3165 [118T RA/N\—F+ (64EVF) ¥1,250] 5051294021542
U3247 [70T R/\—F+ (48EYF) ¥1,250] 5051294022310
U3248 [96T R/\—F+ (64EYF) ¥1,250] 5051294022327
U3269 (90T R/\—F+ (64EYF) ¥1,250] 5051294022549
U3270 [106T R/N\—F+ (64EVF) ¥1,250] 5051294022563
U3386 [tF3IVIFKR—IAT)/J 4X8X3(2) ¥1,600] 5051294029388
U3387 [£73V7FK—NART)7 5X9X3(2) ¥1,400] 5051294029395
U3478 |Schumacher Fh—JV (3) ¥750| 5051294031985
U3525 [ZIIhA—IVINT (2) IN=T ) ¥1,400] 5051294033361
U3560 (74T R/\—F+ (48EYF) ¥1,250] 5051294039622
U3570 |ZIIFRA—=IINT RV A (2) ¥1,350] 5051294039721
U3824 |ZAF—IRSL17+70YbI)Y) (2) ¥5,300] 5051294043261
U3833 |ZINIRZ17+7hEvi (1Y) (2) ¥5,800] 5051294043353
U3840 |ZINIRFL7+ZbTIARN ¥1,250] 5051294043421
U3841 |ZINIRZ17+ZhE—(7020) ¥1,250] 5051294043438
U3842 |ZINIRF17+7bhE—=2(1F) ¥1,250] 5051294043445
U4230 [ZIIF:2ER M3X6 (10) ¥700] 5051294074760
U4231 [ IF:2EX M3X8 (10) ¥700] 5051294074777
U4232 [ZNIF2EX M3X10(10) ¥700] 5051294074784
U4233 [ZINIF2EX M3X12 (10) ¥700] 5051294074791
U4234 [ZIIHFEZR M3X6(10) ¥700] 5051294074807
U4235 [ZIIHFEZR M3X8 (10) ¥700] 5051294074814
U4236 |7ZISHFER M3X10(10) ¥750] 5051294074821
U4295 [H—FKATal )Y NNT7—L (2) ¥1,500] 5051294078645
U4304 (82 N—RTF)J F74b(2) ¥950] 5051294078737
U4305 [821N—=RTFV)29 TN—(2) ¥950] 5051294078744
U4307 |F2IN—R7)29 LR (2) ¥950] 5051294078768
U4308 (8> 1N—RT7)9 41I0—(2) ¥950] 5051294078775
U4309 (8> 1N—RF)9 vk (10) ¥3,800] 5051294078782
U4321 [7ZNVSHKL—)VL0.5mm-1.0mm (8) ¥580] 5051294078904
U4327 [ZNIH—FKeIob(2) ¥1,980] 5051294078966
U4328 |¥—Ft1/N— ¥1,900] 5051294078973
U4331 |[RAF=IRIL17+70yM(700h) ¥4,700] 5051294079000
U4338 |ZIIRZ17+7M78U0) (2) ¥4,000] 5051294079079
U4344 [£I3V7FK—IA7")J 5X8X2.5(2) ¥1,500] 5051294079130
U4361 (64T R/\—F+ (48EYF) ¥1,250] 5051294079307
U4573 |[»1o0F%+A2—70Y%96° ¥750] 5051294087067
U4597 |Fo1N—vbF 22 (2) ¥1,350] 5051294087302
U4598 (44T R/\—F+ (48EYF) ¥1,250] 5051294087319
U4599 [F£70E>2.5mm x 27.5mm Y+ ¥950] 5051294087326
U4600 [F£270E>2.5mmx21.25mm 70k ¥950] 5051294087333
U4603 [80T R/\—F+ (48EYF) ¥1,250] 5051294091125
U4604 (59T R/\—F+ (64EYF) ¥1,250] 5051294091132
U4610 [ZZINSIFENIVY ¥2,300] 5051294091194
U4724 |70F-INT7I vk ¥+rA2—-70Y7 (4) ¥3,000] 5051294094072
U4725 |70FK—=IA7")%J 5x10x4 (2) ¥1,200] 5051294094089
U4867 |77I+AR27 WK Myb ¥3,300] 5051294098094
U4876 [70Ybh1>afk—2 (2) ¥1,500] 5051294098186
U4877 [V¥+1a%k—> (2) ¥1,500] 5051294098193
U4894 I H AN ¥arANFY745.50mm ¥2,000] 5051294098360
U4895 [IFHANLYavANFY744.20mm ¥2,000] 5051294098377




N—=Y% € fifi (F51) N—a—F

P P PZ e VAR 1= D1 N A )] ¥1,200]/ 5051294098391
7208 AN a3 AN 743.50mm ¥2,400]/ 5051294098490
7208 AN a3 ANSY746.00mm ¥2,400]/ 5051294098506
FIVEv— ¥9,800]/ 5051294098520
H—FK by 757 v%2.5mm (2) ¥2,900]/ 5051294098544
H—FK by 7579%3.0mm (2) ¥3,200]| 5051294098551
H—FK by 757 9%4.0mm (2) ¥3,500]/ 5051294098568
h—=Rr70 /639922 /Mo ¥1,650]/ 5051294098582
¥Fy7r7tyh ¥4,800]| 5051294098711
7)o ¥ —F—2—AN—H— ¥900]| 5051294098728
FIVEEIN=ZATV 9007 (2) ¥1,650]/ 5051294098735
A7)uh78av9 4L (4) ¥2,000]/ 5051294098742
ANFIYT L (2) ¥1,300]/ 5051294098759
A7Vvyh78v2AN797 (2) ¥1,150/ 5051294098766
A7V)yb70v%2746mm ¥2,000/ 5051294098773
B 9ay9AR)—=7 (2) ¥1,650]/ 5051294098780
HooELavIERR, (2) ¥700] 5051294098797
g9 av ey (2) ¥5,600]/ 5051294098803
70/b0142aK= (2) Iv—=K ¥1,500]/ 5051294099305
X142k —2 (2) IN—K ¥1,500]/ 5051294099312
122T AN—F+ (64EYF) ¥1,250

70027 =)vEvh ¥5,300/ 5051294122782
Spec-RF7ZF¥vtvh ¥7,680]/ 5051294054083
Fa/T7¥YEV (2) ¥960| 5051294067748
A=K TFINNIFEY VS ¥1,700]/ 5051294068608
G980H FyJ+F——(1) ¥1,350[ 5051294105266
G98OH 727X (1) ¥1,150[ 5051294105273
G980H Tas b= (., 997 EF Yk, VL) (1) ¥2,150[ 5051294105280
RSL7 27087 a14 /b 6 <ROCHER> (2) ¥7,000/ 5051294111069
PIWVIEKRTF 129 /b7 v A=Yk (4) ¥1,840]| 5051294108755
FIIA7tEYbF—KRFK—223T ¥1,000( 5051294094904
FNVIA7'YhF—FRF—225T ¥1,000] 5051294094911
ABDEYLEICKYFEEIBEREZITOIENATINET

B4R HERERTEEMT2098-4 TEL-0749—22—3747

[ ]

IR EHr 2017.04




